

MR-3054 (10MBD/10MBD.23) 24

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

G.T. રોડે સે સુપુર આચા લિંક રોડે

કાર્યપાલક અધિકારી

ગ્રામીણ કાર્ય વિભાગ

કાર્ય પ્રમુખ, મોહનિયો

શ્રી અમલદારના દર્શન (નંદી ૦ આમં

DIVISION

કાર્ય અવલંબન-મોહનિયો

SUB-DIVISION

સંવદન-મોહનિયો કન્ટેનરમાં મોહનિયો

M.B.No-656

MEASUREMENT BOOK

-: ABSTRACT OF COST:-

32

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① <u>Cleaning & grubbing</u> <u>sand land—do—do</u> <u>as per E/P</u>					
Qty Vide TMB P-18 9 Item 1					
1.01 Ha @ Rs 59016.99/Ha					Rs 60,415=0
② <u>Construction of sub-</u> <u>grade & earthen shoulder</u> <u>—do—do as per E/P</u>					
Qty Vide TMB P-18 9 Item 2					
2437.40 m ³ @ Rs 244.65/m ³					Rs 596,310=0
③ <u>G.S.B Gr 2—Construction</u> <u>of G.S.B Gr 2 by providing</u> <u>well graded materials</u> <u>—do—do as per E/P</u>					
Qty Vide TMB P-18 9 Item 3					361.04 m ³
P-24 9 Item 1					35.71 m ³
					396.75 m ³
@ Rs 2837.29/m ³					Rs 1,12,562.7=0
④ <u>W.B.M Gr 2—Providing</u> <u>laying & spreading &</u> <u>Compacting Stone aggregate</u> <u>—do—do as per E/P</u>					
Qty Vide TMB P-18 9 Item 4					214.44 m ³
P-25 9 Item 2					21.35 m ³
					235.79 m ³
@ Rs 5627.51/m ³					Rs 1,32,691=0
Continuation					Rs 3,10,92,63=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
②③ 24 Brick masonry work in cm (1:3) in parapet wall — do — do as per E/I					
Qty Vide TMBP-309 cm 10					
28.80 m³ @ Rs 5814.83/m³					Rs 167467.00
②④ 25 Plastering with m (1:4) 15 mm thick — do — do as per E/I					
Qty Vide TMBP-309 cm 11					
240.077 m² @ Rs 186.97/m²					Rs 44887.00
②⑤ 26 Painting top coats on new concrete surface — do — do as per E/I					
Qty Vide TMBP-309 cm 12					
240.077 m² @ Rs 112.68/m²					Rs 27052.00
Total Rs 185742.00 =					
②⑥ 32 Add Labour Cells 1%.					Rs 186013.00 185743 =
②⑦ 33 Add GST 12%.					Rs 2232158.00 2228913 =
②⑧ 34 Add S.F.					Rs 21137445.00 Rs 21223467.00
Less 21.75% as per agreement					Rs 4606094.00 Rs 16617363.00
Less 1st on 1st Bill Vide					Rs 16571351.00
TMBP-22					Rs 14317372.00 Rs 2289991.00

Continuation

②/2020
26/11/2023 JE

A

26/11/2023

JE

2253978 =
2253978
A/10 + 1482628 =